SPECIALISED AUTOMOTIVE EQUIPMENT

The most popular automatic parts washer in our range
with a basket diameter of 34" (864 mm).

The SAE 34 Jet washer has a rounded front and unique lid that not
only saves space but makes it far more user friendly than other spin
parts washers on the market. It is an effective and efficient machine for
auto workshops for cleaning engine blocks, crankshafts, engine parts
and other equipment to a weight of 450 Kg.

» Economical, Tank can be filled with as little as 80 litres

» Easy maintenance. Removing one bolt gives access to lower
tank for cleaning

» Adjustable thermostat for optimal performance
» Easy to load as the top spray bar does not restrict operation
» Ease of operation with wheels as standard equipment

» We Recommend using SSC - Super Spray Clean Powder for use in
all Jetwashers.
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Technical Characteristics

Useful Basket Size
Useful Internal Height
Load Capacity
Height

Depth (front to back)
Width (inc. Box)
Loading Height

Max Flow

Electric Elements
Max Tank Capacity
Voltage

Current

SAE 34 JET WASHER

SAE 34

860 mm
550 mm
450 kg
1200 mm
950 mm
965 mm
850 mm
300 Ipm
3.6 kW
120 Litres
240 Volts
15 Amps

AUTOMOTIVE EQUIPMENT SPECIALISTS TRUSTED FOR OVER 40 YEARS
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